Sunday, April 21

11:30 AM —-5:00 PM
12:00-5:30
5:00-6:00

6:00-7:00

7:00-9:00

9:00-11:00 PM
Monday, April 22
MORNING SESSION
7:00-8:15 AM
8:15-8:25
8:25-8:40
8:40-8:45
8:45-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-10:00
BREAKOUT SESSIONS

10:10-11:00

11:10 AM-12:00 PM

Conferenceg

AGENDA AT A GLANCE
(Updated 4/4/24-subject to slight changes)

Golf Tournament sponsored by Moseley Architects

Wellness Activities

VASS Board of Directors Meeting

Reception sponsored by Moseley Architects (Hotel Roanoke North Entry Foyer)
Board of Directors Dinner

VTLA Dinner

Women Superintendents Dinner

Hospitality Suite sponsored by TCG, A HUB International Company, Room 274

Breakfast

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Welcoming Remarks from 2023- 2024 Virginia Superintendent of the Year
Ignite Talk #1: My Why Year

Welcoming Remarks and Updates from State Superintendent

Mix and Mingle

Legal Hot Topics Panel

e Superintendent Contract Negotiations

e Financial Planning Rules of Thumb: Junk or Treasure for Superintendents?
e VTLA and VASS Executive Coaching

e Be Intentional — Sustainable systems change doesn’t happen by chance!

e Superintendent Contract Negotiations (repeat)
e Financial Planning Rules of Thumb: Junk or Treasure for Superintendents?
(repeat)

e Be Intentional — Sustainable systems change doesn’t happen by chance! (repeat)

e Office of Behavioral Health and Wellness Update



AFTERNOON SESSION

12:00-1:15 PM
1:15-1:45
1:45- 2:30
2:30-3:00

5:30-7:00 PM
Tuesday, April 23
8:00-8:45 AM
8:45-8:55
8:55-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:10-10:30
10:30- 10:50
10:50-10:55

Adjourn

VASS Annual Award and Recognitions Luncheon

Break and Visit Partners

All in VA Tabletop Presentations

Regional Debriefing

Wellness Activities

Financial Wellness: Contract & Financial Planning Consultation
Reception

Breakfast

VASS Annual Business Meeting

Door Prizes

Welcome, Virginia Center for School and Campus Safety (VCSCS)
Ignite Talk #2 My Why

What Superintendents Need to Know about Generative Al

Al Gallery Walk

Al Systems Thinking at the Division Level

ALP-Project Tomorrow National Speak Up Survey — Scaling GenAl
Ignite Talk #3 My Why

024

Conference



