

AGENDA AT A GLANCE

(Updated 4/4/24-subject to slight changes)

Sunday, April 21

11:30 AM – 5:00 PM	Golf Tournament sponsored by Moseley Architects
12:00-5:30	Wellness Activities
5:00-6:00	VASS Board of Directors Meeting
6:00-7:00	Reception sponsored by Moseley Architects (Hotel Roanoke North Entry Foyer)
7:00-9:00	Board of Directors Dinner
	VTLA Dinner
	Women Superintendents Dinner
9:00-11:00 PM	Hospitality Suite sponsored by TCG, A HUB International Company, Room 274

Monday, April 22

MORNING SESSION

7:00-8:15 AM	Breakfast
8:15-8:25	Welcome and Opening Remarks
8:25-8:40	Welcoming Remarks from 2023- 2024 Virginia Superintendent of the Year
8:40-8:45	Ignite Talk #1: My Why Year
8:45-9:00	Welcoming Remarks and Updates from State Superintendent
9:00-9:15	Mix and Mingle
9:15-10:00	Legal Hot Topics Panel

BREAKOUT SESSIONS

10:10-11:00

- Superintendent Contract Negotiations
- Financial Planning Rules of Thumb: Junk or Treasure for Superintendents?
- VTLA and VASS Executive Coaching
- Be Intentional Sustainable systems change doesn't happen by chance!

11:10 AM-12:00 PM

- Superintendent Contract Negotiations (repeat)
- Financial Planning Rules of Thumb: *Junk or Treasure for Superintendents?* (repeat)
- Be Intentional Sustainable systems change doesn't happen by chance! (repeat)
- Office of Behavioral Health and Wellness Update

AFTERNOON SESSION

12:00-1:15 PM	VASS Annual Award and Recognitions Luncheon
1:15-1:45	Break and Visit Partners
1:45- 2:30	All in VA Tabletop Presentations
2:30-3:00	Regional Debriefing
	Wellness Activities
	Financial Wellness: Contract & Financial Planning Consultation
5:30-7:00 PM	Reception

Tuesday, April 23

8:00-8:45 AM	Breakfast
	VASS Annual Business Meeting
8:45-8:55	Door Prizes
	Welcome, Virginia Center for School and Campus Safety (VCSCS)
8:55-9:00	Ignite Talk #2 My Why
9:00-9:30	What Superintendents Need to Know about Generative AI
9:30-10:00	AI Gallery Walk
10:10-10:30	AI Systems Thinking at the Division Level
10:30- 10:50	ALP-Project Tomorrow National Speak Up Survey – Scaling GenAl
10:50-10:55	Ignite Talk #3 My Why

Adjourn

